
Date Day AM/PM Start Board Exam Course Code Duration

10/05/2022 Tuesday PM 1.00 pm Edexcel Travel & Tourism CXCP1 Comp 2 2h
. . . . . .

11/05/2022 Wednesday AM 9.00 am Edexcel Health & Social Care YPA89 Comp 3 2h
. . . . . .

12/05/2022 Thursday AM 9.00 am Edexcel Digital IT BYTS4 Comp 3 1h 30m
. . . . . .

13/05/2022 Friday PM 1.00 pm Edexcel Enterprise BTJW7 Comp 3 2h

16/05/2022 Monday AM 9.00 am Eduqas Religious Education C120P3 10 2h
. . . . . .

17/05/2022 Separates: Biology 1BIO 1H 1h 45m

17/05/2022 Science: Biology 1SC0 1BF/H 1h 10m
. . . . . .

18/05/2022 Wednesday AM 9.00 am Edexcel English Language 1EN0 1 1h 45m
. . . . . .

19/05/2022 Thursday AM 9.00 am Edexcel History 1HIA 11 1h 15m
. . . . . .

20/05/2022 Friday AM 9.00 am AQA Mathematics 8300 1F/H 1h 30m

23/05/2022 Monday AM 9.00 am AQA Geography 8035 1 1h 30m
. . . . . .

24/05/2022 Tuesday PM 1.00 pm Edexcel Physical Education 1PE0 1 1h 45m
. . . . . .

25/05/2022 Wednesday AM 9.00 am Edexcel English Literature 1ET0 1 1h 45m

25/05/2022 Wednesday PM 1.00 pm Eduqas Media Studies C680QS 10 1h 30m
. . . . . .

26/05/2022 Spanish: Listening C810QS 20/B0 (F/H) 35m / 45m

26/05/2022 Spanish: Reading C810QS 30/C0 (F/H) 1h / 1h 15m

26/05/2022 Thursday PM 1.00 pm Eduqas Religious Education C120P3 20 1h
. . . . . .

27/05/2022 Separates: Chemistry 1CH0 1H 1h 45m

27/05/2022 Science: Chemistry 1SC0 1CF/H 1h 10m
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07/06/2022 Tuesday AM 9.00 am AQA Mathematics 8300 2F/H 1h 30m

07/06/2022 Tuesday PM 1.00 pm AQA Geography 8035 2 1h 15m
. . . . . .

08/06/2022 Wednesday AM 9.00 am Edexcel English Literature 1ET0 2N 1h 20m

08/06/2022 Wednesday PM 1.00 pm Eduqas Religious Education C120P3 50 1h
. . . . . .

09/06/2022 Thursday AM 9.00 am Edexcel History 1HIA 33 1h 20m

Separates: Physics 1PH0 1H 1h 45m

Science: Physics 1SC0 1PF/H 1h 10m
. . . . . .

10/06/2022 Friday AM 9.00 am Edexcel English Language 1EN0 2 2h 5m

10/06/2022 Friday PM 1.00 pm Edexcel Physical Education 1PE0 2 1h 15m

13/06/2022 Monday AM 9.00 am AQA Mathematics 8300 3F/H 1h 30m
. . . . . .

14/06/2022 Tuesday AM 9.00 am AQA Geography 8035 3 1h

14/06/2022 Tuesday PM 1.00 pm Eduqas Media Studies C680QS 20 1h 30m
. . . . . .

Separates: Biology 1BIO 2H 1h 45m

Science: Biology 1SC0 2BF/H 1h 10m

15/06/2022 Wednesday PM 1.00 pm AQA Resistant Materials 8552E CE 2h
. . . . . .

16/06/2022 Thursday AM 9.00 am Edexcel History 1HIA B4 55m
. . . . . .

17/06/2022 Friday AM 9.00 am Eduqas Spanish: Writing C810QS 40/D0 (F/H) 1h 15m / 1h 30m

Separates: Chemistry 1CH0 2H 1h 45m

Science: Chemistry 1SC0 2CF/H 1h 10m
. . . . . .

22/06/2022 Wednesday AM 9.00 am AQA Music 8271 W 1h 30m
. . . . . .

Separates: Physics 1PH0 2H 1h 45m

Science: Physics 1SC0 2PF/H 1h 15m
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